M2100007127						
(Requestor's Name) (Address) (Address)	800367721298					
(City/State/Zip/Phone #) PICK-UP WAIT MAIL (Business Entity Name) (Document Number) Certificates of Status	2621 JULT 10 AT 10: 14					
Special Instructions to Filing Officer.	DECENTED 2021 JUNIO PHI2:58 ALLANASSEE, Fuc					

Office Use Only



	3458 Lakeshore	Drive, Tallaha (850) 656-47		32312	sadd ^{ar a}
DATE <u>6/10/2021</u>	_				**WALK IN**
ENTITY NAME_NET I	LEASE ALLIANCE	, LLC	<u></u>	; ÷	·····
DOCUMENT NUMBER	<u></u>				
	PLEASE FILL	THE ATTACHE	D AND RETUR	W	, ' .,
xxxxxx	Plain Copy				t vict K-WM
	Certified Copy Certificate of Stat	tus			
*	*PLEASE OBTAIN TH	E FOLLOWING P	OR THE ABOVE	E ENTITY**	
	Certified Copy of .	Arts & Amendmen	ts		
	Certificate of Good				5 (¹
	**APOSTILLE'	/ NOTARIAL C	CERTIFICATIC	DN **	
COUNTRY OF DESTINA	TION				
NUMBER OF CERTIFICA	ATES REQUESTED				
TOTAL OWED \$125.0	0		ACCOUNT #	120160000072	······································
Please call Tina at 1	the above number f	for any issues		Thank you so	much!

Sunshine State Corporate Compliance Company

•

APPLICATION BY FOREIGN LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY FOR AUTHORIZATION TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN FLORIDA

IN COMPLIANCE WITH SECTION (05.09)2, FLORIDA STATUTES, THE FOLLOWING IS SUBMITTED TO REGISTER A FOREIGN. LIMITED LIABILITY CUMPANY TO TRANSACT BUSINESS IN THE STATUCH FLORIDA

1 Net Lease Alliance, LLC

	me adopted for the purpose of transacting bounces in Flor	nda 1 be alterna	ie dazbe Blast uiche	ar "Lumind Lupbility Compl	ապ.՝՝՝եւ.(՝,՝՝	ar -11 (*
runessee		27	-4481294			
(Jurisdiction under the law of which licenza licenzed hability computy is organized)		3	<u></u> .	(FEL mandrer, if applied	arban: 1	
	(Date first transacted business in Pottelin if prior to ((New southers 60) 0904 & 6-25 0905, E.S. to determine	regatiration) as preades habil	ng (
105 Tallapoosa Street, Suite 307		5a 6.	me as street a			
(Speet Address of P	magni Office)	0	· · · ·	(Mailing Address)		······
fontgomery, Alabama	36104					4021 .JUN
ame and <u>street addres</u>	s of Florida registered agent: (P.O. Box	NOT acco	ptable)		·	đ 01
Name:	NRAI Services, Inc				P	:01 H
Office Address:	1200 South Pine Island Road		<u> </u>			14
	Plantation		, Florida	33324		
	(Cm)			(/sp code)		

Registered agent's acceptance:

Having been named as registered agent and to accept vervice of process for the above stated limited liability company at the place designated in this application. I hereby accept the appointment as registered agent and agree to act in this capacity. I further agree to comply with the provisions of all statutes relative to the proper and complete performance of my duties, and I am familiar with and accept the obligations of my position as registered agent.

NRAI Services, Inc. By: Admicia A Bouren

Patricia A. Boverie, Assistant Secretary



8. For initial indexing purposes, list names, title or capacity and addresses of the primary members/managers or persons authorized to manage [up to six (6) total]:

Title or Capacity;	Name and Address:	Title or Capacity:	Name and Address:
Manager	Name: Sam L. Colson, CFO	Manager N	same:
Member	Address:		\ddress:
XAuthorized	Suite 307	Authorized	
Person	Montgomery, AL 36104	Person	
Other	Other	[]Uther	jOther
Manager	Name:	🗌 Manager	Name:
Member	Address:	Member 2	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	······································
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other
Manager	Name:	Manager 1	Name:
Member	Address:	Member .	Address:
Authorized		Authorized	
Person		Person	
Other	Other	Other	Other

Important Notice: Use an attachment to report more than six (6). The attachment will be imaged for reporting purposes only. Non-indexed individuals may be added to the index when filing your Florida Department of State Annual Report form.

9. Attached is a certificate of existence, no more than 90 days old, duly authenticated by the official having custody of records in the jurisdiction under the law of which it is organized. (If the certificate is in a foreign language, a translation of the certificate under oath of the translator must be submitted)

10. This document is executed in accordance with section 605.0203 (1) (b), Florida Statutes. I am aware that any false information submitted in a document to the Department of State constitutes a third degree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.

Supparture of an authorized person

Sam L. Colson

Typed or printed name of summer

AGRICULTURE AGRICULTURE 7796 Tre Hargett Secretary of Sta		Department State of Ter 312 Rosa L. Parks	Division of Business Services Department of State State of Tennessee 312 Rosa L. Parks AVE, 6th FL Nashville, TN 37243-1102				
HOPE HENDERS HOPE HENDERS 105 TALLAPOOS MONTGOMERY,	GON A STREET, SUITE 307		Apr	il 13, 2021			
	Certificate of Existence/Authorization 412607	Issuance Date: 04/13/2021 Copies Requested: 1					
· ·	Document Recei	pt					
Receipt #: 0062	91964	Filing	Filing Fee: \$20.				
Payment-Credit C	Card - State Payment Center - CC #: 380429537	75		\$20.00			
Regarding:	Net Lease Alliance, LLC						
Filing Type:	Limited Liability Company - Domestic	Control # :					
Formation/Qualification Date: 12/28/2010		Date Formed:	12/28/20	10			
Status:	Active	Formation Locale:	Formation Locale: TENNESSEE				
Duration Term: Business County:	Expires: 12/31/2060	Inactive Date:					

CERTIFICATE OF EXISTENCE

I, Tre Hargett, Secretary of State of the State of Tennessee, do hereby certify that effective as of the issuance date noted above

Net Lease Alliance, LLC

* is a Limited Liability Company duly formed under the law of this State with a date of incorporation and duration as given above;

* has paid all fees, interest, taxes and penalties owed to this State (as reflected in the records of the Secretary of State and the Department of Revenue) which affect the existence/authorization of the business;

* has filed the most recent annual report required with this office;

* has appointed a registered agent and registered office in this State;

* has not filed Articles of Dissolution or Articles of Termination. A decree of judicial dissolution has not been filed.

Tre Hargett Secretary of State

Verification #: 045669536

Processed By: Cert Web User